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54

Hampus Petersson
Christian Andersson
Tomas Hansson
Christian Klang
Morgan Hérberger
Freddy Malmberg

Christian Klang
Jens Ekberg
Joel Hult
Henrik Nilsson
Magnus Nilsson
Emil Nilsson

Joel Hult

Alf Jénsson
Berne Svensson
Robin Sjésten
Danny Eckhoff
Mattias Hansen

Hanna Petersson
Tina Lennartsson
Olivia Svensson

Cecilia Adermark

Ann-Margret Svensson

Linda Nilsson

Ann-Margret Svensson

Hilde Olsson
Sissela Hansen
Sara Berg
Kajsa Bergstedt
Linda Jénsson

Ann-Margret Svensson

Maria Eckhoff
Frida Hilding
Diana Lindeberg
Nellie Englund
Sandra Andersson

Sebastian Dahl
Dennis Bondesson
Felicia Krantz
Hannah Svensson
Linus Gerdtsson
Viktor Jacobsson

Daniel Pettersson

Paskracet 25 mars 2016
Svampabanan

RESULTAT

A -FINAL SENIORER
Bohus Racing Hagestigs Motorsport
Tomelilla MK
Tomelilla MK
Eslévs MK
Goteborg MF
Ljungby MK

B - FINAL SENIORER
Eslévs MK
Grimslévs MS
Héastveda FRC
Likends MK
Tomelilla MK
Tomelilla MK

C-FINAL SENIORER
Hastveda FRC Team Rallyshop.se
Tomelilla MK
Tomelilla MK
Svedala MK
Héassleholms MK
Hastveda FRC

TEAM MAGIC RACING

Team Rovegardens FR
Team Rallyshop.se
Team Varmland Motorsport

SVAMPAFESTIVALEN.SE

Team Rallysaft

A -FINAL DAMER
Bohus Racing Hagestigs Motorsport
Tomelilla MK Buhres Motorsport
Tomelilla MK Team Rallysaft
Bromélla MK Barum Racing
Tomelilla MK Team Parups Racing
Kristianstads FRC

B - FINAL DAMER
Tomelilla MK Team Parups Racing
Tomelilla MK
Svedala MK

Robertsfors MS
Kristianstads FRC

Tomelilla MK
C-FINAL DAMER

Tomelilla MK Team Parups Racing
Hassleholms MK Team Rallysaft
Tomelilla MK
Dalby MK Barum Racing
Hastveda FRC Team Max Power Motorsport
Tomelilla MK

A - FINAL JUNIORER
Hastveda FRC Team Rallyshop.se
Tomelilla MK

Kristianstads FRC
Hastveda FRC
Tomelilla MK
SMK Helsingborg

Hagestigs Motorsport
Team Rovegardens FR

OVRIGA SENIORER

Hastveda FRC / Team Rovegardens FR nr. 362

Tyringe Bildemontering AB
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10
11

10
11
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12
13
13
21
11
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37
55
73
49
40
57
39
64
27
63
74
23
35
34

12
81
13
21
78
11
30
31
32
38
66
85
58
10
87
99
47
24
75
94

59
65
79
77
19
86
45
84
92
97

41
95
76
82
25
50

36
83
100
16

91

Jimmy Gudmundsson

Per-Erik Larsson
Mats Olsson

Lars Koppetsch
Oliver Rasmusson
Joérgen Hansson
Gert-Goran Persson
Henrik Mansson
Andreas Ekholst
Magnus Nilsson
Fredrik Arthursson
Peter Kruus
Bengt Svensson
Bjorn Andersson
Roger Olsson
Greger Ljung
Jens Olsson
Nicklas Hansen
Anton Lejon

Leif Andersson
Mikael Norlander
Patrik Nilsson
Daniel Andersson
Martin Einarsson
Stefan Nordin
Marcus Berg

Tom Persson
Mikael Nilsson
Tina Jonsson
Andreas Greco
Dennis Hedstrém
David Andersson
Martin Svensson
Tony Persson
Jonathan Eriksson
Anders Backman
Johan Lagerstrém
Marcus Nilsson
André Olsson
Gosta Wremert
Martin Bengtsson
Rikard Hedstrom
Tim Bergstedt
Lennart Bergstedt
Bo-Géran Persson
Anton Lundstrém
Jorgen Elofsson
Max Nilsson
Martin Persson
Jesper Leise
Conny Persson
Benny Olsson
Oscar Olsson
Jorgen Hult

Ake Larsson

Christian Rénnerberg

Jim Oscarsson
Lars Arvidsson
Daniel Térnqvist
Bjorn Johnsson
Andreas Areskoug
Henrik Nilsson

Paskracet 25 mars 2016
Svampabanan

RESULTAT

Kristianstads FRC / Barum Racing nr. 134
Tomelilla MK / Team Parups Racing nr. 146
Tomelilla MK

Sj6bo MK

Arlévs MC

Christianstads RC / Team Svarta Géanget nr. 280
Tomelila MK / TEAM MAGIC RACING nr. 224
Tomelilla MK

Svedala MK

Svedala MK / TEAM MAGIC RACING nr. 224
Tomelilla MK

Svedala MK / Hagestigs Motorsport nr. 282
Kristianstads FRC / Bil & Maskin Degeberga AB
Tomelilla MK / Leja Maskin AB nr. 1234
Tomelilla MK

Tomelilla MK

Tomelilla MK

Tomelilla MK

Simrishamns MK

Tomelilla MK / Team Svarta Ganget nr. 280
Sj6bo MK

Simrishamns MK

Tomelilla MK / Team Svarta Géanget nr. 280
Sj6bo MK

Simrishamns MK

Robertsfors MS

SMK Helsingborg

Tomelila MK / TEAM MAGIC RACING nr. 224
Kristianstads FRC / Bil & Maskin Degeberga AB
Svedala MK

Eslévs MK

Eslévs MK

Tomelilla MK

Simrishamns MK

Tomelilla MK / Nilssons Bildelar Smedstorp nr.
Tomelilla MK / Team Svarta Ganget nr. 280
Kristianstads FRC

Eslévs MK / Team Arup’s Motorsport nr. 611
Simrishamns MK/Team Lasses Trafikskola Sjébo
Dalby MK / Sverigedemokraterna

Eslévs MK

Eslévs MK

Kristianstads FRC

Kristianstads FRC

Tomelila MK / TEAM MAGIC RACING nr. 224
Tomelilla MK

Simrishamns MK

Eslévs MK / Team Arup’s Motorsport nr. 611
Tomelilla MK

Eslévs MK

Tomelilla MK / Team Rallysaft

SMK Helsingborg / Team Parups Racing nr. 146
SMK Helsingborg / Team Essen nr. 182
Hastveda FRC

Ystad MK

H66rs MK

Hassleholms MK / Team Rallysaft

SMK Helsingborg / Team Parups Racing nr. 146
Tomelilla MK

Hassleholms MK / Team Rallyshop.se nr. 116
Tomelilla MK / Team Svarta Ganget nr. 280
SMK Helsingborg / Team Pérups Racing nr. 146
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20

42
72
102
17
80
48
52
33
29
60
62
67
69
43
71
93
104
88

403
425
413
416
410
414
420

310
301
311
305
307
313

Martin Schén
Roger Andersson
Miche Andersson
Zacharias Linderoth
Roland Backman
Linus Benz
Conny Persson
Jan-Erik Nilsson
Jesper Johansson
Glenn Friberg
Paul Edvinstam
Bo-Géran Nilsson
Robert Bjorck
Emil Riihela
Mikael Lévgren
Jerry Svensson
Anders Persson
Peter Johansson
Joakim Lindeberg
Max Englund
Andreas Persson

Anneli Gustafsson
Amanda Jepson
Rebecca Johnsson
Louise Nilsson
Sabine Andersson
Sofie Fors

Sabina Nilsson

Oliver Hemmingsen
Annika Areskoug
Albin Andersson
Emina Nilsson
Teddy Johansson
Dennis Bjérklov

JUNIORER

308

Edvin Johnsson

SENIORER

44
70

Mathias Nielsen
Sebastian Klyft

Paskracet 25 mars 2016
Svampabanan

RESULTAT

Kristianstads FRC 1 2
Tomelilla MK 2 1
Tomelilla MK / Berggrens Metallia nr. 242 3 B
Dalby MK 3 B
Tomelilla MK 3 B
Tomelilla MK / Team Graneborg nr. 393 B 2
Tomelilla MK / Team Graneborg nr. 393 2 S
Tomelilla MK / Skrot & Metall Atervinning nr. 74 1 B
Tomelilla MK 1 B
Ydre MK / Team Rallysaft 1 S
Arlsvs MC / Team Graneborg nr. 393 B A
Tomelilla MK B A
Tomelilla MK B A
Kristianstads FRC B A
Grimslévs MS B A
Hastveda FRC / Tyringe Bildemontering AB nr. 80 S A
Hastveda FRC A
Tomelilla MK A
Dalby MK A
Hastveda FRC / Team Max Power Motorsportnr. B S
Simrishamns MK / Team Lasses Trafikskola B
Sjobo nr. 199
OVRIGA DAMER
Sjobo MK 4 S 4
Tomelilla MK 4 1 3
Hassleholms MK 3 B 4
Kristianstads FRC 2 2 2
Svedala MK 2 3 A
Ljungby MK / TEAM MAGIC RACING nr. 224 3 A
Hassleholms MK S B
OVRIGA JUNIORER
NMKA Danmark / Hagestigs Motorsport nr. 282 B 5 5
Tomelilla MK / Team Svarta Ganget nr. 280 5 4 S
Tomelilla MK B 4 4
Christianstads RC 3 B 3
Tomelilla MK / TEAM MAGIC RACING nr. 224 B 3 2
Sjobo MK 5 B A
UTESLUTNA

Kristianstads FRC U
Danmark / Nielsen Motorsport nr. 40588 4 4 U
Eslévs MK 4 2 U

v = Varning B = Brutit A =Aterbud

r = Runner Up E =Ej Start T = Teknisk flagg

S =Svart flagg

u

= Utesluten
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